CHISELS
19
COLD CHISELS
Flat Chisels
Brick Bolsters
For general cutting and chipping of metals, and for shaping, facing and cutting
of stonework.
Part No Length Blade Width Octagon Dia.
Pack
Qty
CB24A 100mm (4”) 6.35mm (1/4”) 6.35mm (1/4”) 10
CB28G 150mm (6”) 6.35mm (1/4”) 6.35mm (1/4”) 10
CB46T 125mm (5”) 9.5mm (3/8”) 9.5mm (3/8”) 10
CB48E 150mm (6”) 9.5mm (3/8”) 9.5mm (3/8”) 10
CB68V 150mm (6”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 10
CB70H 205mm (8”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 10
CB72F 250mm (10”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 10
CB73N 300mm (12”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 10
CB88R 150mm (6”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 10
CB89H 180mm (7”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 10
CB90M 205mm (8”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 10
CB92N 250mm (10”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 10
CB108D 150mm (6”) 19mm (3/4”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 10
CB110T 205mm (8”) 19mm (3/4”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 10
CB111G 230mm (9”) 19mm (3/4”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 10
CB112E 250mm (10”) 19mm (3/4”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 10
CB113V 300mm (12”) 19mm (3/4”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 10
CB116M 450mm (18”) 19mm (3/4”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 5
CB150E 205mm (8”) 25.4mm (1”) 22.2mm (7/8”) 5
CB151V 230mm (9”) 25.4mm (1”) 22.2mm (7/8”) 5
CB152R 250mm (10”) 25.4mm (1”) 22.2mm (7/8”) 5
CB153H 300mm (12”) 25.4mm (1”) 22.2mm (7/8”) 5
CB156N 450mm (18”) 25.4mm (1”) 22.2mm (7/8”) 5
Floorboard Chisel
Part No Length Blade Width Octagon Dia.
Pack
Qty
CB770K 230mm (9”) 56mm (21⁄4”) 17.5mm (11⁄16”) 5
For cutting floorboard tongues before lifting.
Part No Length Blade Width Octagon Dia.
Pack
Qty
CB730K 230mm (9”) 75mm (3”) 19mm (3/4”) 5
CB740K 230mm (9”) 100mm (4”) 25mm (1”) 5
100V with rubber grip 230mm (9”) 100mm (4”) 25mm (1”) 5
For cutting bricks.
Crosscut Chisels
Part No Length Blade Width Octagon Dia.
Pack
Qty
CB534A 150mm (6”) 6.35mm (1/4”) 12.7mm (1/2”) 10
For cutting slots in keyways.
Plugging Chisel
Part No Length Blade Width Octagon Dia.
Pack
Qty
CB827V 250mm (10”) 6.35mm (1/4”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 5
For cutting out mortar from between bricks.
Concrete Point Chisels
Part No Length Blade Width Octagon Dia.
Pack
Qty
CB292R 250mm (10”) 4mm (5/32”) 15.9mm (5/8”) 10
CB313P 300mm (12”) 4.8mm (3/16”) 19mm (3/4”) 10
CB353G 300mm (12”) 6.35mm (1/4”) 25mm (1”) 5
For breaking up concrete.
Cold chisels and bolsters upgraded to chrome vanadium.  This is both better quality and harder wearing, so
needs re-sharping less often, and is also even more resistant to mushrooming after prolonged use.
Guarded Chisels
Hand guarded cold chisels fitted with strong guard designed to withstand the
heaviest hammer blow and so protect the user’s hand from injury.
Part No Type Length Blade Width Hexagon Dia.
22-410R/07 Grooving 250mm (10”) 6.35mm (1/4”) 15.9mm (5/8”)
22-208R/07 Flat 205mm (8”) 19mm (3/4”) 15.9mm (5/8”)
22-210R/07 Flat 250mm (10”) 25.4mm (1”) 22.2mm (7/8”)
22-639R/07 Brick Cutting 230mm (9”) 75mm (3”) 19mm (3/4”)
22-649R/07 Brick Cutting 230mm (9”) 100mm (4”) 25mm (1”)
22-509R/07 Floorboard 230mm (9”) 63.5mm (21⁄2”) 17.5mm (11/16”)
STATEMENT OF CONFORMITY
Cold Chisels - in general compliance with British Standard BS 3066 : 1995 - Specification for engineers’ cold chisels and allied tools.
9020
テキスト ボックス
EA572H-19
9020
テキスト ボックス
EA572H-25
9020
テキスト ボックス
EA572J-100